; NOILONAO¥d : 1
ITEM NO. |[PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH QTY.
1 B73-0001 PLENUM - LEFT SIDE CONSOLE 1
2 B73-0002 PLENUM - RIGHT SIDE CONSOLE 1
3 C12-2002 DUCT- FLEX HEAT 2D(WOVEN FBGLS FAB) 192" 1
4 C13-0025 HYDRONIC HTR- 12V TWO ZONE (450-DE) 1
5 D35-5110 SUPPORT- 90D MTL BND 5/8TBNG /CI 14
D 6 D81-0021 TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR 60 3/8" ] D
7 D81-0021 TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR 111 13/16" 1
8 D81-0021 TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR 148 1/16" 1
9 D81-0021 TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR 187 1/16" 1
10 D81-0021 TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR 201 9/16" 1
13 D81-0021 TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR 282" 1
— 12 D81-0021 TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR 291 5/8" 1 —
13 D81-0021 TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR 360 3/4" 1
14 D84-0016 ADAPTER-PLST 1/2BARB X1/2 FRT/WESCO 2
15 F61-0207 LOOM- NYLON 1 SPLIT 266D RATING 32
16 G71-0580 INSUL- 5/8 PIPE CELLOFLEX/MC4463K24 4
17 K10-0018 FLUID- ANTIFREEZE PROPYLENE G 4
C 18 M59-1205 SCREW- SHTML #12 X 3/4 PPH PLT 21 C
19 M66-1407 SCREW-TEK 1/4-20 X 1 HWH PLTD 4
-U 20 M87-0054 CLAMP- 1/2 SS OETIKER 2 Z
x 21 B73-4625 PLENUM-GALV 3 5/8 x 10 HYDRONIC HEATER 1 O
O 22 C12-4177 GRILLE- 12X6 RETURN AIR(DUR-BG)/D&W 1 I:
O ITEMS O
— =
: e
o 14
2 o
B @ B
I
i
I
Al )
“\5
Al noTEs: A
1. THIS COMPONENT MUST MEET OR EXCEED THE REQUIREMENTS OF FMVSS 302 AND/OR CMVSR 302
APPROVALS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED | TITLE
— DESCRIPTIORNEVISIONS - o e [N ]t e o [VH1EP RECREATION &R0 UPTorECES HYDRO-HOT PLUMBING-620-45D
A | INITIAL RELEASE Cdaburkes | O5/2s/a | CTECKED owhund[DATE osamna] BEUSEDEITERECEN FoRAM RURPOSE | TE— i O I E o A
ENG APPR. _otdhundic | DATE 082714 | N S0 TN IO T | e — S — _ —
- | ' " [sowmer  <Jowe gl A e N areor |N|- O]
+ + + + DSN APPR. + | DATE + PARTIES WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF ARG. MEASURE 3RD ANGLE PROJECTION 1 32 B 09 D50004 A OF 3
DC INFO 3 2 1 FILE
620_15-41_07072014 P RO D U CT I O N 09D50004




NOILONAO¥d 2

620_15-41_07072014

] %
| -
e ; 2
D B D
. = Huip LT XY
] F A\
,’ 1 \‘
Py
41/2" | i
— ]
| I []
\ '
\ )
37 1/16]
c DETAIL B / c
U4
\\ /
\\ ’I
U ~. - 2
;U Sc~———— O
— \ -
2 T \, (=)
j ,/ Ss \ ® O
. \\ \
O /s o N “ At v 14
, I .
Z / \ ~s < / m
I’ \\ \‘ . - o
/ \ \s - -’
B \ S~ - B
' O S
‘ \
/ \
: \ DETAIL C
/ \
\
DETAIL A ‘\
pE— ] |
\ N |
\
[
]
/
\ /
©
23/4"- &
A o A
Te)
APPROVALS UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED | TITLE
REVISIONS — o — PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL ALLIED REGREATION © R0 U Pl roreRances HYDRO-HOT PLUMBING-620-45D
REV DESCRIPTION BY | RELEASED Ty N
CHECKED 044hundtc | DATE 05/28/14 BE USED BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY PURPOSE XXXX +.015 ANGLES T
A INITIAL RELEASE 044burkee 05/29/14 OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS B B
ENG APPR. 044hundtc | DATE 05/28/14 TRANSMITTED. THE MATERIAL REMAINS THE
PROPERTY OF ARG AND SHALL BE RETURNED SCALE SIZE DWG NO. REV SHEET
ot + + BOM APPR + |DATE +| UPONREQUEST. THE MATERIAL MAY NOT BE UNITS OF B
3 REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD MEASURE I N
+ |+ + + DSN APPR. + | DATE + PARTIES WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF ARG somoermononon | 1732 O 9 D 50 O 04 oF 3
* : PRODUCTION 2 1 00004




NOILONAO¥d 2

- NOILON@o¥d |

TOP VIEW BELOW FLOOR

HEHHHH]

'E'sﬁ?!_!.'fa_.!-‘,""rx“nurunx

I

MM

)

BOTTOM VIEW WITH OUT BRIDGE SHOWEN

UL ECAFTETT TV
IS
T

® PRODUCTION ©

REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED | TITLE
DRAWN 044burkee | DATE 05/21/14 ALLIED RECREATION GROUPTOIERANCES HYDRO-HOT PLUMBING-620-45D
urkee THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLIED
REV DESCRIPTION BY RELEASED RECREATION GROUP, INC (ARG) AND IS NOT TO XXX+ .03 FRACTIONS £ 1/32
CHECKED  044hundtc | DATE 05/28/14 | BE USED BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY PURPOSE xS 015 ANGLES s
A INITIAL RELEASE 044burkee 05/29/14 OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS - = *
ENG APPR.  044hundtc | DATE 05/28/14 | TRANSMITTED. THE MATERIAL REMAINS THE
PROPERTY OF ARG AND SHALL BE RETURNED SCALE | SIZE DWG NO REV SHEET
+ + + + BOM APPR + | DATE +| UPONREQUEST. THE MATERIAL MAY NOT BE UNITS OF :
- REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD MEASURE I N -
+ + + + DSN APPR. + | DATE + PARTIES WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF ARG. 3RD ANGLE PROJECTION 1 36 O 9 D 50 O 04 oF 3
DC INFO 4 3 2 1 FILE
620_15-41_07072014 P RO D U CT I O N 09D50004




BRANCH:

BILL PAGE:

BSEQ

0O NO U D WN B

N NNR R R
N R, O WO NO

127

09D50004

ITEM NUMBER
B73-0001
B73-0002
B73-4625
C12-2002
C12-4177
C13-0025
D35-5110
D81-0021
D84-0016
F61-0207
G71-0580
K10-0018
M59-1205
M66-1407
M87-0054

MOTOR HOME DIVISION
HYDRO-HOT PLUMBING-620-45D

DESCRIPTION

PLENUM - LEFT SIDE CONSOLE /REV A
PLENUM - RIGHT SIDE CONSOLE /REV A
PLENUM- GALV 3 5/8X10 HYDRONIC HTR / REV 1
DUCT- FLEX HEAT 2D(WOVEN FBGLS FAB)
GRILLE- 12X6 RETURN AIR(DUR-BG)/D&W
HYDRONIC HTR- 12V TWO ZONE (450-DE)
SUPPORT- 90D MTL BND 5/8TBNG /ClI
TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR

ADAPTER-PLST 1/2BARB X1/2 FRT/WESCO
LOOM- NYLON 1 SPLIT 266D RATING
INSUL- 5/8 PIPE CELLOFLEX/MC4463K24
FLUID- ANTIFREEZE PROPYLENE G
SCREW- SHTML #12 X 3/4 PPH PLTD
SCREW- TEK 1/4-20 X 1 HWH PLTD
CLAMP-1/2 SS OETIKER

FLEETWOOD RV, INC
BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

u/m
EA
EA
EA
LF
EA
KT
EA
LF
EA
LF
EA
GL
EA
EA
EA

= [ @
DR RO R R R

136.94

32

D

21

NOTES

7/3/2014
PAGE:

BILL PAGE:

FROM
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014
7/7/2014

2:25PM
10F2

09D50004

THRU
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099



BRANCH:

BILL PAGE:

BSEQ
4

4

127

09D50004

ITEM NUMBER
C12-2002

D81-0021

MOTOR HOME DIVISION

HYDRO-HOT PLUMBING-620-45D

DESCRIPTION

DUCT- FLEX HEAT 2D(WOVEN FBGLS FAB)

TUBING- 5/8 ID - CLEAR

9 .

X

X X X X X X X X

192

60
111
148
187
201
282
291
360

BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

FLEETWOOD RV, INC

PR R R R R R R

NOTES

7/3/2014
PAGE:

BILL PAGE:

FROM
7/7/2014

7/7/2014

2:25PM
20F2

09D50004

THRU
12/31/2099

12/31/2099



	Sheet1
	Drawing View11

	Sheet2
	Drawing View12
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View B (1 : 8)
	Detail View C (1 : 12)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View16
	Section View D-D
	Drawing View18


